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COLOUR ME

IAPPY

Giving every child, every day,

a reason to love learning!

Product List

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
/.
8.
9.

Bee-Bot ®

Rechargeable Easi-Torches

Calming Cat

Small World Rustic Play House Tower
Giant Light and Sound Spinning Top
Glow Crosses

Rugged Robot

Small World Superhero Figures
Colour Rubber Football

10. TTS Ear Defenders

11. Sand & Water Play Table

12. Weighted Lap Buddy

13. Creative Crates

14. Kitt the Learning Companion

IT10077
SC00117
SD10362
EY10060
EY11701
EL45131
1IT10202
EY05283
KFB
SD10310
EY10394
SD12677
EY10914
IT10363



